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Latitudine
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Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
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0450941F
1188967M
0056411F
0689710F
0920287F
0441913M
0503692F
1188959F
0450910F
0927405M
0244063M
0920295F
0689272F
0441907F
0920831F
1188993M
0689716M
0450936F
0689260F
0450928M
0441908M
0450908M
0450905F
0056410M
0689703M
1188955F
0689725F
0689292F
0689712M
0920833M
0450935F
0056413F

Crescator

-4.34
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Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

37929

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:28 GPS Ceas Atomic
:28 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:28 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2BC6FD |07.06 15:55
|DA67F676 |07.06 16:07
| DA2BC44D |07.06 16:23
| DA2BC651 |07.06 16:33
|DA135728 |07.06 17:43:
|DA450773 |07.06 18:15:
| DA4506C2 |07.06 18:49:
| DA2BC4DB |07.06 19:04
| DA2BC52B |07.06 19:12
|DAG67F71D |07.06 19:42:
| DA45068E |07.06 19:42:
| DASCY9ACS |07.06 21:40
|DA1357B9 |08.06 06:06
|DA15B4D0 |08.06 06:26
|DA135683 |08.06 06:42
| DASCO9A72 |08.06 06:55:
|DA15477D |08.06 07:02:
| DA2BC5D3 |08.06 07:15:
|DA135506 |08.06 07:48
|DA67F654 |08.06 08:03:
| DA3B73A7 |08.06 08:03:
| DA5C9D11 |]08.06 08:07
| DA2BC5ES8 |08.06 08:38
| DA3F1CC1 |]08.06 09:01
| DA5C9D41 |]08.06 09:11
| DA2BC490 |]08.06 09:30
| DA2BC450 ]08.06 09:59
| DA2BC6CB |08.06 10:26
| DASCOADD |08.06 10:26
| DA3F1D2A |08.06 11:54
|DA29A14B |08.06 11:57
| DA2BC6E7 |08.06 12:50

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

e 06, 2025 1L0¢g

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E
07.06.2025 07:30:00

Poga Nicolae

Pag.:

24° 2" 22.5'" E
08.06.2025 13:01:59 LIVE
08.06.2025 13:01:59 +0
32
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:04.1 |OK |01 |015
:25.7 |OK |01 ]026 |
:22.7 |OK |02 1019 |
:57.7 |OK |02 1020
34.5 |OK |01 |052
28.7 |OK |01 1045 |
10.8 |OK |02 053
:10.5 |OK |01 |005
:27.4 |OK |01 017
10.5 |OK |01 1]043
16.3 |OK |01 1]040 |
:37.3 |OK |02 1060 |
:39.4 |OK |01 |0le6 |
:54.7 |OK |02 ]065 |
:58.3 |OK |01 |010
03.7 |OK |02 ]042
17.0 |OK |01 027
24.8 |OK |02 1004 |
:56.7 |OK |02 1023 |
06.0 |OK |01 ]031 |
20.4 |OK |02 |0406 |
:22.8 |OK |01 002
:31.6 |OK |01 |022
:02.0 |OK |01 ]034
:29.9 |OK |01 ]036 |
:07.3 |JOK |01 ]003
:12.5 |OK |01 |006 |
:23.9 |OK |01 1021 |
:27.5 |OK |01 ]030
:22.3 |OK |01 |001
47.8 |OK |01 ]013
:33.9 |OK |01 1008 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 231553
Autorizare: AA902463
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